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Symbol: 518-1206
Kategoria: Specjalne i calowe

Dane techniczne
Symbol

Sr. wew. d [mm]

§r. zew. D [mm]

wys. B, T, H [mm]

masa [kg]:

nosnos$¢ dynamiczna
nosnos¢ statyczna
obroty graniczne (smar)
obroty graniczne (olej)

t—49 13—

Ly 349

3.3

518-1206
381
479.425
49.213
18.2

595

1450

600

800

479425

381




